slotcars
accessories
1 / 3 2  s c a l e
INDEX
4
6
8

Ø 17.3 x 9.75 mm
50 51
Axel and Spacer
PA51
Set of spacers
for hubs 1mm thick (x10)
PA47
Set of spacers
for hubs and bushings
0.1 / 0.25mm thick
PA52
Set of spacers
for hubs and bushings
0.6mm thick
Steel ProAxle turned ground, polished - 2.38 mm (3/32”) (2x)
PA01-45 – 45 mm
PA01-48 – 48 mm
PA01-51 – 51 mm PA01-54 – 54 mm
Steel ProAxle turned ground, polished, hollow - 2.38 mm (3/32”) (2x)
PA01-51H – 51 mm
PA01-54H – 54 mm
PA39
Indipendent front wheels axle
Steel ProAxle polished - 2.38 mm (3/32”) for sidewinder (2x)
PA01-48R – 48 mm
PA01-54R – 54 mmPA01-51R – 51 mm
Wheels
For Sponge Tyres
Compatible with Slot.it wheel inserts
Reduced center diameter